

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR:
SHELL GATE AND WILLOW OUTFALLS
No. P.W. No. PW 04-25-15

Opened: 2/3/2026
Tabulated By: Becka Merchant
Checked By: Will Smith

				Bidders Names and Address									
				Apena Engineering, Inc 207 Oaks Blvd San Leandro CA 94577		Wylatt Resource Management PO box 575 Covelo, CA 95428		FJ & I Engineering, Inc 1981 21st St San Pablo, CA 94806		Golden Bay Construction 3826 Depot Road Hayward, CA 94545		Devaney Engineering, Inc 2655 Van Ness Ave Suite 3 San Francisco, CA 94109	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Stormwater Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 73,361.00	\$ 73,361.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 37,637.00	\$ 37,637.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Pedestrian and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 21,891.00	\$ 21,891.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	15" CIPP Liner	106	LF	\$ 370.00	\$ 39,220.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 62,010.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 37,100.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 37,630.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 31,800.00
4	18" CIPP Liner	188	LF	\$ 380.00	\$ 71,440.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 95,128.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 71,440.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 63,920.00
5	12" CIPP Linter	183	LF	\$ 420.00	\$ 76,860.00	\$ 596.00	\$ 109,068.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 59,475.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 63,135.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 58,560.00
6	Overflow Outlet Structure Installation	4	EA	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 29,774.00	\$ 119,096.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 328,000.00
7	Mechanical Sheeting and Shoring of Overflow Outlets Trench	1	LS	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 9,186.00	\$ 9,186.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
8	Install 2' Band of Rip-Rap Around Inlet	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,637.00	\$ 42,548.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Tide Valve Installaton	8	EA	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 7,506.00	\$ 60,048.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 256,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL:					\$ 556,020.00		\$ 592,336.00		\$ 607,075.00		\$ 617,442.00		\$ 626,280.00

Subcontractors: Christian Brothers

				Bidders Names and Address									
				Pacific Coast Construction & Land Co. 556 Ord St Monterey, CA 93940		Corcus Constuction Inc. 1592 Union St #476 San Francisco, CA 94123		Kerex Engineering, Inc. Po Box 23831 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523		Con-Quest Contractors Inc. 880 Mitten Road Suite 105 Burlingame CA 94010		Globe Engineering Development 2002 Elijah St Fairfield, CA 94533	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Stormwater Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2	Pedestrian and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	15" CIPP Liner	106	LF	\$ 326.00	\$ 34,556.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 37,100.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 41,340.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 32,860.00	\$750.00	\$ 79,500.00
4	18" CIPP Liner	188	LF	\$ 347.00	\$ 65,236.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 73,320.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 62,040.00	\$750.00	\$ 141,000.00
5	12" CIPP Linter	183	LF	\$ 315.00	\$ 57,645.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 58,560.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 69,540.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 54,900.00	\$600.00	\$ 109,800.00
6	Overflow Outlet Structure Installation	4	EA	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
7	Mechanical Sheeting and Shoring of Overflow Outlets Trench	1	LS	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
8	Install 2' Band of Rip-Rap Around Inlet	4	EA	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 40,680.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
9	Tide Valve Installaton	8	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
TOTAL:					\$ 633,117.00		\$ 633,660.00		\$ 644,700.00		\$ 668,800.00		\$ 688,300.00